
str. Frunzișului nr. 88A
scara: A2
etaje 14-15 R-T
ap. nr. 1402;
mpu: 190,72
mp terasa: 226,17

Wings

Etaj 14

Zboară spre noua ta viață!

Apartament cu scară interioară
nr. 1402-1

GSPublisherVersion 

GSPublisherVersion 0.0.100.91
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S.U.: 190,72 m²
living+ bucătărie

dressing
hol

terase total

54,06 m²
17,85 m²
15,50 m²
44,99 m²



str. Frunzișului nr. 88A
scara: A2
etaje 14-15 R-T
ap. nr. 1402;
mpu: 190,72
mp terasa: 226,17

Wings

Etaj 15

Zboară spre noua ta viață!

Apartament cu scară interioară
nr. 1402-2

GSPublisherVersion 0.0.100.91
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s: 3.95 m2
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S.U.: 109,75 m²
dormitor 1
dormitor 2

birou
hol

terase total

19,89 m²
17,57 m²
12,40 m²
19,48 m²
36,98 m²


